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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 2001 (KJ) / 476 (Kcal) 450 (KJ) / 107 (Kcal)
Fat 17.9g 4g
(of which Saturates) 10.9g 2.5g
Carbohydrate 68.7g 15.5g
(of which Sugars) 37g 8.3g
Fibre 2.3g 0.5g
Protein 8.8g 2g
Sodium
Salt 1g 0.3g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Flipz

EAN: 5000168022758

Manufacturer Address

Flipz Pretzels Milk Chocolate Snacks 90g

MILK Chocolate (62%) [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Dried Whole MILK, Cocoa Mass, Dried Skimmed MILK, Emulsifiers (E442, E476, SOYA Lecithin), 
Natural Flavouring], WHEAT Flour, Salt, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Invert Sugar Syrup, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Malted WHEAT Flour, Raising 
Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), BARLEY Malt Extract

CONTAINS: BARLEY, MILK, SOYA, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: EGGS, NUTS, PEANUTS
Suitable for Vegetarians

Milk Chocolate Coated Pretzels

Tel: Freephone (Mon - Fri 9am -5pm) UK 0800 456 1372, Republic of Ireland 1800 409317.
Mail: (UK):
Flipz,
Consumer Services,
P.O. Box 8026,
Ashby-de-la-Zouch,
Leicestershire,
LE65 9AE,
UK.
Email via: www.unitedbiscuits.com

Per Serving (22.5g)

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place
Once opened, store in an airtight container


